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Cathay Bank

Esau C. Liu

4100 Legacy Dr., Suite 403

Plano TX 75024

(972) 618-2000 ext. 8255

(972) 618-7345
esau_Liu@cathaybank.com
Coastal Securities
Tony D. Sekaly

5555 San Felipe, Suite 2200

Houston TX  77056

(800)489-3232/(713)435-4334

(713)435-4534-fax
Tony.Sekaly@coastalsecurities.com
Deutsche Bank Alex Brown

Winthrop (Wink) C. Harvey

700 Louisiana Street, Suite 1500

Houston TX  77002

(800)811-1226/(410)727-1700

(823)239-3333-fax

Winthrop.c.harvey@db.com
First Empire Securities, Inc.,

Bill Kodak

100 Motor Parkway, 2nd Floor
Hauppauge NY 11788

(800)845-5424/(631)979-0097

(631)979-0448-fax
bkodak@1empire.com
First Southwest Company
Linda Callaway

300 West 6th Street, Suite 1940
Austin TX 78701
(800)842-8008/(512)481-2040

(512)481-2050-fax
lcallaway@firstsw.com
Legacy Texas Bank

Jennifer Moss

5000 Legacy Drive, Suite 120

Plano TX  75024

PO Box 869111

Plano TX  75086-9111

Jennifer.moss@legacytexas.com
Prospera Financial Services, Inc.
H. Mulvihill/Barbara Huber
5429 LBJ Freeway, Suite 400
Dallas TX  75240
(972)581-3000
(972)581-3001-fax
ThePlan@swbell.net
RBC Capital Markets

Carter Brower

2711 N. Haskell Ave., Suite 2500

Dallas TX 75204

(214)989-1423

(866)958-1640-fax
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Stifel Nicolaus & Co. Inc.
Monica O’Reilly

700 Louisiana, Suite 2350
Houston TX  77002
(800)451-4074/(713)255-0846
(713)222-2642-fax

maoreilly@stifel.com
TexPOOL Participant Services

1001 Texas Avenue 14th Floor
Houston TX 77002
(866)839-7665

(866)839-3291-fax
TexSTAR
First Southwest Asset Mgmt., Inc.

Mary Ann Dunda-Sr. V.P.
325 N. St. Paul, Suite 800

Dallas TX 75201-4562

(214)953-4121
(214)953-8878-fax

View Point Bank
Kari Anderson

1309 West 15th St

Plano TX 75075

(972)578-5000

(469)467-1083-fax

kari.anderson@viewpointbank.com
Vining Sparks
Timothy Hoopes
500 W. Cypress Crk. Blvd. Ste. 220

Ft. Lauderdale FL  33309

(800)405-4133/(954)229-3500
(954)229-3599-fax

thoopes@viningsparks.com
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